
SP #1 - 10AM SAT NOV 2 BARK AND BREW
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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E
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X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Paige Littell Drax 7 M BSD-M 25 6 24 4 25 6 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 7 M BL 24 5 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 2

Hannah Zeegers Boulder 1 M BL 24 2 25 3 25 3 Ultimate 3

Michael Miller Timmy 3 M BC 24 2 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 4

Danielle Paquette Xe 5 F DSD 24 2 21 10 24 2 Ultimate 5

Breck Baker Chezwick 5 M YL 23 4 23 23 4 Master Elite 1

Todd Miller Shark 8 M BC/WH 22 1 19 5 22 1 Master 1

Taylor Lund Mia 5 F BSD-M/APBT21 8 21 6 21 8 Master 2

Tammi MontgomeryFinn 3 M CL 21 6 20 9 21 6 Master 3

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD 21 5 20 9 21 5 Master 4

Rebecca & DavidBroccolo Suki 2 F DSD 20 1 21 1 21 1 Master 5

Danielle Paquette Nova 2 F BSD-M 19 21 1 21 1 Master 6

Brian Wilcox Hook 11 M DSD/x 19 5 19 5 Senior Elite 1

Tammi MontgomeryPine 2 M BL 14 6 19 2 19 2 Senior Elite 2

Paige Littell Darla 7 F BSD-M 17 5 16 4 17 5 Senior 1

Milt Wilcox Flashback 6m M BSD-M 15 5 17 4 17 4 Senior 2

Chris Hutchko Maze 2 F BSD-M 15 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 3

Deborah McCarley Razz 3 F M-AUS 13 7 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite 1

Elyssa Stefanell Wilbert Goose2 M CCR/GRDOO13 1 13 8 13 8 Junior Elite 2

Diane Dangelo Renzo 7 M ROT 13 1 13 5 13 5 Junior Elite 3

Chris Hutchko Roxy 4 F YL 13 2 12 9 13 2 Junior Elite 4

Kathryn Cardillo Zayda 3 F AS 10 7 13 13 Junior Elite 5

Todd Miller Scully 9 F AMST/BC12 2 11 9 12 2 Junior 1

Kim Hutchko Corra 2 F YL 11 9 10 10 11 9 Junior 2

Rebecca & DavidBroccolo Dexter 2 M BSD-M 9 2 11 6 11 6 Junior 3

Desiree Motz Rico 6m M BSD-M 9 9 9 9 Novice 1

Jill Williamson Siri 7 F GSD 8 8 9 7 9 7 Novice 2

Tammi MontgomeryTimber 2 M CL 9 5 7 8 9 5 Novice 3

Michael Miller Fester 2 M BC 7 6 9 3 9 3 Novice 4

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 11 M DSD/x 8 7 9 2 9 2 Novice 5

Silke Royer Saga 3 F PYSHEP 8 5 9 1 9 1 Novice 6

Chris Hutchko Tova 2 F BSD-M 8 3 7 7 8 3 Novice 7

Stephanie Zdunek Dill 6m M BSD-M 3 5 5 7 5 7 Novice 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT NOV 2 BARK AND BREW
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Todd Miller Shark 8 M BC/WH 21 1 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 1

Hannah Zeegers Boulder 1 M BL 25 4 24 4 25 4 Ultimate 2

Michael Miller Timmy 3 M BC 24 5 24 6 24 6 Ultimate 3

Paige Littell Drax 7 M BSD-M 22 2 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

Breck Baker Chezwick 5 M YL 23 1 19 9 23 1 Master Elite 2

Rebecca & DavidBroccolo Suki 2 F DSD 22 7 21 9 22 7 Master Elite 3

Taylor Lund Mia 5 F BSD-M/APBT22 5 21 22 5 Master 1

Tammi MontgomeryFinn 3 M CL 21 3 21 9 21 9 Master 2

Valerie Ford Gilligan 2 M CL 18 5 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Danielle Paquette Xe 5 F DSD 21 6 21 5 21 6 Master 4

Danielle Paquette Nova 2 F BSD-M 20 3 21 4 21 4 Master 5

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD 20 9 11 7 20 9 Master 6

Tammi MontgomeryPine 2 M BL 20 5 19 7 20 5 Master 7

Deborah McCarley Razz 3 F M-AUS 18 7 19 1 19 1 Senior Elite 1

Paige Littell Darla 7 F BSD-M 18 1 17 4 18 1 Senior Elite 2

Diane Dangelo Renzo 7 M ROT 13 9 14 1 14 1 Junior Elite 1

Todd Miller Scully 9 F AMST/BC13 7 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 2

Kathryn Cardillo Zayda 3 F AS 11 5 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 3

Elyssa Stefanell Wilbert Goose2 M CCR/GRDOO12 8 12 11 12 11 Junior Elite 4

Tammi MontgomeryTimber 2 M CL 12 9 5 12 Junior 1

Rebecca & DavidBroccolo Dexter 2 M BSD-M 11 2 9 9 11 2 Junior 2

Silke Royer Saga 3 F PYSHEP 8 9 10 4 10 4 Junior 3

Jill Williamson Siri 7 F GSD 9 8 9 1 9 8 Novice 1

Michael Miller Fester 2 M BC 8 1 9 2 9 2 Novice 2

Stephanie Zdunek Dill 6m M BSD-M 7 8 9 1 9 1 Novice 3

Desiree Motz Rico 6m M BSD-M 7 1 7 2 7 2 Novice 4

Hannah Zeegers Aspen 3 F APBT/L/CAT/GR3 2 3 4 3 4 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM BARK AND BREW
DIVISION

DIV 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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E
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Valerie Ford Gilligan 2 M CL 21 3 23 23 Master Elite 1

Hannah Zeegers Aspen 3 F APBT/L/CAT/GR17 1 16 1 17 1 Senior 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 12PM BARK AND BREW TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!

FE
AT
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FIRST LAST DOG
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E
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BREED CITY ST

1. 
START 
DIST

2. DIST 3. DIST 4. DIST BEST PLACE DIVISION (FOR TITLE 
PURPOSES)

Chris Hutchko Maze 1.9 F BSD-M Cheifland FL 22/o 22 23 24 24 1 Ultimate Elite

Hannah Zeegers Boulder 1 M BL Oviedo FL 19 21 22 23/o 22 2 Ultimate Elite

Paige Littell Drax 6.5 M BSD-M Silver Springs FL 19 20 21/o 21/o 20 3 Ultimate

Valerie Ford Gilligan 1.5 M CL Deland FL 15 16 17 18/o 17 Master Elite

Taylor Lund Mia 5 F BSD-M/APBT Orlando FL 12 14 16/o 16 16 Master Elite

Tammi Montgomery Finn 2.5 M CL Jacksonville FL 15 16 17/o 17/o 16 Master Elite

Brittany Griner Rip 5 M ACD Chiefland FL 15 16 17/o 17/o 16 Master Elite

Breck Baker Chezwick 5 M YL St Augustine FL 15 16 17/o 17/o 16 Master Elite

Tammi Montgomery Timber 1.5 M CL Jacksonville FL 10 12 14 16/o 14 Master

Todd Miller Shark 8 M BC/WH Williston FL 10 12 14/o 14 14 Master

Deborah McCarley Razz 2.5 F M-AUS St Augustine FL 12/o 12 13/o 12 Master

Milt Wilcox Flashback 6m M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 11 14/o 14/o 11 Master

Jill Williamson Siri 6.5 F GSD Sanford FL 10 11/o 11/o 10 Master

Brittany Griner Jade 1.5 F ACD Chiefland FL 10 11/o 11/o 10 Master


